EXPERT

GE-AW 9041 E

Automatic Water Works

Art.-No. 41.770.04

The new ECO-Power automatic water works GE-AW 9041 E consists of a garden pump in connection with an electronic
flow switch. External water resources, e. g. rain water reservoirs can be used for irrigation or industrial water supply. The
electronic flow switch automatically turns on the water works, when water is required and shuts it off, when no more
water is needed, i. e. when the water tap closed. The thermal-cut-off protector switch saves the pump from overheating.
In case of the water supply runs dry, the pump is protected by the dry run protection.
Caused by modern and efficient technology the relationship between energy expenditure and power has been improved.
Furthermore the garden pump is equipped with a prefilter, which prevents that dirt arrives into the pump inside. The
pump is powered by an asynchronous motor with thermal protection and is also famous for its long life expectancy.

Features

Electronic flow switch (1)
Large water filler opening (2)
Water drain plug (3)
Carrying handle (4)
On-/off-switch

Plastic pump housing
Prefilter (5)

Return valve

Female thread for hose connection made of
stainless steel

= Vent screw (6)
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As special accessories available:

Technical Data

Mains:

Power:

Delivery capacity max.:
Delivery height max.:
Pressure max.:
Suction height max.:

Activation pressure approx.:
Water temperature max.:
Product weight:

Logistic Data

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packing dimensions:
Bar code:

Sales Unit:

Suction hose 4 m Art.-No.: 41.736.10 Suction hose 7m
Einhell Grey Bar code: 4006825 544121  Einhell Grey

Suction hose 7m Art.-No.: 41.736.20 Suction hose 4 m brass
Einhell Grey Bar code: 4006825 544138  Einhell Grey

Suction hose 4 m Art.-No.: 41.736.35 Suction hose 7 m brass
Einhell Grey Bar code: 4006825 549058  Einhell Grey

Suction and pressure connection:

230V ~50 Hz

900 Watt

4,100 I/h

48 m

4.8 bar

8m

approx. 33.3 mm (R1) IG
1.5 bar

35T

11.9 kg

12.2 kg

14.0 kg

630 x 255 x 310 mm
4006825 587289
1pc

High flow rate -
reduced consumption
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41001/h 1100 Watt 4100 1/h 900 Watt

Art.-No.: 41.736.45
Bar code: 4006825 549102
Art.-No.: 41.736.30
Bar code: 4006825 549133
Art.-No.: 41.736.40
Bar code: 4006825 549171
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